RFE1600 Series
1600W 1U Front
End Power Supplies
RFE1600 Series 1
Features	 	 Benefits
• 1U High  • Utilizes less system space
• Internal ORing FETs & Current Share  • Suitable for N+1 redundancy

   500VAC, RFE1600-48 1.5kVAC
 Isolation Resistance MΩ >100MΩ at 25°C & 70%RH, Output to Ground 500VDC
 Vibration (Basic transportation) - MIL-810F, method 514.5
 Shock (Basic transportation) G 30G
 Safety Agency Certifications - UL60950-1, EN60950-1 (2nd Edition), CE Mark
 Conducted and Radiated EMI - EN55022 & FCC part 15; Conducted class B, Radiated class A
 Immunity - IEC61000-4-2 (lv 2,3), -3 (lv 2), -4 (lv2), -5 (lv3,4), -6 (lv2), -8 (lv 4), -11
 Size (W x H x D) mm Power Supply: 85.1 x 40.9 x 320
 Weight g 1550
 Warranty yrs 3
Notes:   (1) See installation manual for detailed specifications & test methods     (2) Derate linearly 1%/V from 100VAC to 85VAC input
RFE1600 Series2
Model Selector
  Output Adjust. Max Current Max Power Max Current Max Power
 Model Voltage Range(1) (Vin>170VAC) (Vin>170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC)
 RFE1600-12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 RFE1600-12/S 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 RFE1600-24 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 RFE1600-24/S 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 RFE1600-32 32V 25.6 - 38.4V 47A 1504W 37.5A 1200W
 RFE1600-32/S 32V 25.6 - 38.4V 47A 1504W 37.5A 1200W
 RFE1600-48 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
 RFE1600-48/S 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
	 	 Load	 Line	 Ripple	&	 Efficiency
 Model Reg Reg Noise (1) I2C
 RFE1600-12 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% -
 RFE1600-12/S 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% Yes